

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: STAKER & PARSON COS DBA WESTERN ROCK PRO 851 NORTH RED ROCK RD ST. GEORGE,UT 84770		02/02/2017 Bidder: GENEVA ROCK PRODUCTS, INC. 302 WEST 5400 SOUTH SUITE 201 MURRAY,UT 84107	
Project No: F-0021(14)77 Project Name: SR-21; MP 84.02 - 90.86 & SR-21; MP 77.43 - 78.14 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: BEAVER (1)									Page 1 of 2	
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
10 - ROADWAY										
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	55,000.00	55,000.00	48,000.00	48,000.00	38,000.00	38,000.00
2	01554005*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	40,000.00	40,000.00	55,555.00	55,555.00	63,500.00	63,500.00
3	02721001P	Untreated Base Course	748	ft	2.00	1,496.00	4.05	3,029.40	7.00	5,236.00
4	02741001*	HMA - 3/8 inch	1311	Ton	110.00	144,210.00	95.55	125,266.05	115.50	151,420.50
5	02761001P	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	20348	ft	0.25	5,087.00	0.20	4,069.60	0.20	4,069.60
It										
6	02761002P	Longitudinal Rumble Strip Centerl	18705	ft	0.25	4,676.25	0.20	3,741.00	0.17	3,179.85
ine 6 Inch - Asphalt										
7	02765005P	Pavement Marking Paint	1213	gal	25.00	30,325.00	21.40	25,958.20	25.50	30,931.50
8	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Therr	70	Each	170.00	11,900.00	155.00	10,850.00	167.00	11,690.00
oplastic)										
9	027850020	Chip Seal Coat, Type II	181130	sq yd	0.90	163,017.00	0.78	141,281.40	0.83	150,337.90
10	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	341	Ton	440.00	150,040.00	435.00	148,335.00	515.00	175,615.00
Subtotal						605,751.25		566,085.65		633,980.35
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
11	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	50 Day	60,000.00	62 Day	74,400.00	50 Day	60,000.00
Subtotal						60,000.00		74,400.00		60,000.00
A(Contract Amount):						605,751.25	566,085.65		633,980.35	
Innovative Contracting:						60,000	74,400		60,000	
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):						665,751.25	640,485.65		693,980.35	
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:							93.45 %		104.66 %	

Utah Department of Transportation Abstract of Bids Project No: F-0021(14)77 Project Name: SR-21; MP 84.02 - 90.86 & SR-21; MP 77.43 - 78.14 Desc of Construction: Preservation - Roadway Estimate Completion date on or before County: BEAVER (1)					Engineer's Estimate		Bidder: MEL CLARK INC. 2333 N. BULLDOG ROAD CEDAR CITY,UT 84721		02/02/2017	Page 2 of 2
No.	Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	012850010	Mobilization	1	Lump	55,000.00	55,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00		
2	01554005*	Traffic Control	1	Lump	40,000.00	40,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00		
3	02721001P	Untreated Base Course	748	ft	2.00	1,496.00	3.00	2,244.00		
4	02741001*	HMA - 3/8 inch	1311	Ton	110.00	144,210.00	108.00	141,588.00		
5	02761001P	Longitudinal Rumble Strip - Aspha	20348	ft	0.25	5,087.00	0.15	3,052.20		
		It								
6	02761002P	Longitudinal Rumble Strip Centerl	18705	ft	0.25	4,676.25	0.15	2,805.75		
		ine 6 Inch - Asphalt								
7	02765005P	Pavement Marking Paint	1213	gal	25.00	30,325.00	23.00	27,899.00		
8	02768010P	Pavement Message (Preformed Ther	70	Each	170.00	11,900.00	160.00	11,200.00		
		oplastic)								
9	027850020	Chip Seal Coat, Type II	181130	sq yd	0.90	163,017.00	0.87	157,583.10		
10	027850060	Emulsified Asphalt LMCRS-2	341	Ton	440.00	150,040.00	490.00	167,090.00		
Subtotal						605,751.25		623,462.05		
180 - TIME AND/OR LANE RENTAL										
11	00221000*	Contract Time FIXED PRICE	\$1,200.00	Day	50 Day	60,000.00	64 Day	76,800.00		
Subtotal						60,000.00		76,800.00		

A(Contract Amount):	605,751.25	623,462.05
Innovative Contracting:	60,000	76,800
A+Innovative Contracting(Bid Amount for Award Considerations):	665,751.25	700,262.05
Percent of Engineer's Estimate:		102.92 %